OPERATING HANDLE -

2 FRAME - D16331A

1

3 OPERATING HANDLE
PIVOT - D16302

e,

4 RETAINING RING -
86257

5 SCREW - UA4812.11

&

i )e 8

\I

14 ROLL PIN - UB4116.2

15 OPERATING HANDLE
SPRING-D16326

16 SPACER - D14013

D16319 17
UA4804.1 18

F'pLUG
SCREW

DRIVER LEVER LINK - D16323 29
LINK PIN - D16325 30

ROLL PIN - UB4124.3
19

DRIVER BLOCK - D16333 31
32
SCREW - UA4006.2 33

DRIVER - D16170
FRONT PLATE -

6 SCREW - UA3808.8
7 LOCKWASHER - LW10
g CLINCHER ADJUSTING
PLATE - D16111A

CLINCHER - D14135
9 CLINCHER - D16124 STD.
CLINCHER - D14135 OPT.

Q-

-]

g ~o O s

10 SCREW-UA2808.1

D16114 20

21 ESCAPEMENT
ROLLER - D16183

CLINCHER LINK 29
PLATE - D16184A

CLINCHER LINK -
D14130 23

CLINCHER LEVER -

SPACER - D16327 34 PUSHER - D16149A 39

SPRING -D14164 40
COTTER PIN - UB29123 41

1

DRIVER GUIDE
SCREW - UA2808.1 35
LOCKWASHER - Lw8 36

11 LOCKWASHE

R-Lws
DRIVER GUIDE -

12 L H.-D16168
13 RH.-D16167

R.H.-D14133A 24
/.r:.-o:am> 25

26 CLINCHER ADJ.
CLAMP - D16112

27 SCREW - UAS812.3

28 WASHER - PW516.4

MAGAZINE SCREW -
uA4816.12 37
HEX NUT - HN1420.2 38

MAGAZINE ASSEMBLY - STANDARD
D1619A - % (15.9mm), % (19.1mm), 42
& % (22.2mm) STAPLES
MAGAZINE ASSEMBLY - OPTIONAL 43
D1614A - 7/16 (11.1mm), 5/8 (15.9mm)
& 3/4 (19.1mm) STAPLES



Item Number

O 0 39 N N B~ W N =

N N NN N N NN M e e e e e e e e
N N L A WD = DO O NN WD = O

Part Number

D16324
DI16331A
D16302
000000-00
000000-00
UA3808.8
LWI10
DI6111A
D16124
UA2808.1
LW8
D16168
D16167
000000-00
D16326
D14013
000000-00
UA4804.1
UB4124.3
D16114
D16183
D16184A
D14130
DI14133A
DI14132A
D16112
UAS5812.3

PartsList for D16-2 TypeO

Description

HANDLE

FRAME ASSEM
PIVOT

No Longer Available

No Longer Available
SCREW-10-24 X 1/2 SH
WASHER- HSLWM#10
PLATE ASSEM
CLINCHER
SCREW-8-32 X 1/2 SHC
WASHER-#8 LOCK
GUIDE

GUIDE

No Longer Available
SPRING

SPACER

No Longer Available
SCREW-CUPSSS-1/4-20X
PIN- SPRING .250 X 1
FRONT PLATE
ROLLER

PLATE ASSEM

LINK

LEVER ASSEM
LEVER ASSEM
DEPTH ADJ.PLATE
SCREW-5/16-18 X 3/4

Page 1

Qty Required

—t e e e e e e e e e e ek ek e e e e e ek e e ek e ek e e e



Item Number

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

Part Number

PW516.4
D16323
D16325
D16333
D16170
UA4006.2
D16327
UA2808.1
LW38
UA4816.12
HN1420.2
D16149A
D14164
UB2912.3
DI16169A
000000-00

PartsList for D16-2 TypeO

Description

WASHER

DRIVER LEVER LINK
PIN-SPECIAL

DRIVER BLOCK
DRIVER
SCREW-DRIVER RETAINI
SPACER

SCREW-8-32 X 1/2 SHC
WASHER-#8 LOCK
SCREW-CONESSS-1/4-20
NUT-1/4-20 HEX JAM B
PUSHER ASSEMBLY
SPRING-EXTENSION
PIN-3/32 X 3/4 COTTE
MAGAZINE ASSY.5/8 -
No Longer Available

Page 2

Qty Required

p—t ek e e e e ek e e e e e ek e e



